2016 YEMEN REGIONAL REFUGEE AND MIGRANT RESPONSE PLAN
Funding snapshot as of End of 2016 (Final)

The requirements presented in this funding snapshot refer to the 2016 Regional Refugee and Migrant Response Plan covering the period January to December 2016

RRP requirements

Funding received
% funded

Danish Refugee Council
International Organization for Migration

Norwegian Refugee Council

Save the Children International

United Nations Children's Fund

United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees
United Nations Population Fund

World Food Programme

World Health Organization

TOTAL

Requirements Total

% Funded

* The funding level refers only to funding received against the Inter-Agency Appeal 2016

Requirements
(Jan - Dec 2016)

$4,903,000
$24,060,644

$4,257,020

$1,555,744
$2,635,063
$44,094,750
$1,950,000
$8,849,560
$1,824,950
$94,130,731

** Financial figures are from UNHCR and from OCHA's Financial Tracking Service (FTS)

e ==

Funding also received from private donors, foundations and corporations

$94,130,731
$34,817,523
37%
Djibouti Ethiopia
$277,340
$4,501,115
$315,000
$3,200,000 $2,600,000
$1,400,000 $1,400,000
$9,693,455  $4,000,000
Djibouti Ethiopia
$29,014,224 $20,050,572
33% 20%
DONORS (2016)

Funded
37%
Gap
63%
Funding received**
$5,000,000
$7,652,576 $350,000
$1,400,000
$14,052,576 $350,000
Somalia Sudan
$39,311,584 $4,341,210
36% 8%

Regional Total received % funded
$277,340 6%
$9,501,115 39%
$315,000 7%
S0 0%
S0 0%
$6,721,492 $20,524,068 47%
S0 0%
$4,200,000 47%
S0 0%
$6,721,492  $34,817,523 37%
Regional Total received
$1,413,141 $94,130,731
37%



