## **2016 YEMEN REGIONAL REFUGEE AND MIGRANT RESPONSE PLAN**

## Funding snapshot as of End of 2016 (Final)

The requirements presented in this funding snapshot refer to the 2016 Regional Refugee and Migrant Response Plan covering the period January to December 2016

Funding level*			Funded
RRP requirements	\$94,130,731		37%
Funding received	\$34,817,523		51 /6
% funded	270/	Gap	
% runded	37%	63%	





Organization	Reguirements	Funding received**						
	(Jan - Dec 2016)	Djibouti	Ethiopia	Somalia	Sudan	Regional	Total received	% funded
Danish Refugee Council	\$4,903,000	\$277,340					\$277,340	6%
International Organization for Migration	\$24,060,644	\$4,501,115		\$5,000,000			\$9,501,115	39%
Norwegian Refugee Council	\$4,257,020	\$315,000					\$315,000	7%
Save the Children International	\$1,555,744						\$0	0%
United Nations Children's Fund	\$2,635,063						\$0	0%
United Nations High Commissioner for Refugees	\$44,094,750	\$3,200,000	\$2,600,000	\$7,652,576	\$350,000	\$6,721,492	\$20,524,068	47%
United Nations Population Fund	\$1,950,000						\$0	0%
World Food Programme	\$8,849,560	\$1,400,000	\$1,400,000	\$1,400,000			\$4,200,000	47%
World Health Organization	\$1,824,950						\$0	0%
TOTAL	\$94,130,731	\$9,693,455	\$4,000,000	\$14,052,576	\$350,000	\$6,721,492	\$34,817,523	37%

	Djibouti	Ethiopia	Somalia	Sudan	Regional	Total received
Requirements Total	\$29,014,224	\$20,050,572	\$39,311,584	\$4,341,210	\$1,413,141	\$94,130,731
Funding Level Total	\$9,693,455	\$4,000,000	\$14,052,576	\$350,000	\$6,721,492	\$34,817,523
% Funded	33%	20%	36%	8%		37%

\* The funding level refers only to funding received against the Inter-Agency Appeal 2016 \*\* Financial figures are from UNHCR and from OCHA's Financial Tracking Service (FTS)



Funding also received from private donors, foundations and corporations